STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND

AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS
April 30, 2010 and 2009

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

2010

18,187,432

81,913,381

3,098

100,103,911

505,167
162

505,329

2,185,900

12,618,954

710

14,805,564

115,414,804

2009

2,371,383

84,061,917

11,534

86,444,834

500,752

1,617

502,369

2,401,161

33,622,719

7,170

36,031,050

122,978,253



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended April 30, 2010

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 3,098 $ 128,197
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 407,320 3,113,359
Total investment income 410,418 3,241,556
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 162 5,329
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 710 26,209
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 61,412 714,475
Total investment income 62,122 740,683
Total investment earnings (loss) 472,702 3,987,568
Total invested assets, beginning of period 109,524,817 127,247,157
Net contributions (withdrawals) 5,417,285 (15,819,921)
Net due to other Funds - -
Total invested assets, end of period $ 115,414,804 $ 115,414,804




STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION
ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy
with Actual Investment Holdings as of 4/30/2010

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/09

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 13.00% 9% - 17% 18,187,431.62 18.17% -5.17%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 87.00% 79% - 95% 81,913,380.91 81.83% 5.17%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 100,100,812.53 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 505,167.03 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 15.00% 8% - 22% 2,185,899.56 14.76% 0.24%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 85.00% 77% - 93% 12,618,954.43 85.24% -0.24%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 14,804,853.99 100.00%
Income Receivable 3,969.56

Due to other Funds -

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS 115,414,803.11



