STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS April 30, 2010 and 2009

	<u>2010</u>	<u>2009</u>
Investments (at fair value)		
International Airports Revenue Fund		
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$ 18,187,432	\$ 2,371,383
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments	91 012 291	04.061.017
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	81,913,381	84,061,917
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds	3,098	11,534
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	100,103,911	86,444,834
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account		
Cash and cash equivalents		
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	505,167	500,752
Income Receivable Due to other Funds	162	1,617
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	505,329	502,369
Development Fund		
Cash and cash equivalents		
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	2,185,900	2,401,161
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments		
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	12,618,954	33,622,719
Income Receivable Due to other Funds	710	7,170
Total Development Fund	14,805,564	36,031,050
Total invested assets	\$ <u>115,414,804</u>	\$ <u>122,978,253</u>

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended April 30, 2010

Investment Income	CURRENT MONTH		YEAR TO DATE
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool \$	3,098	\$	128,197
Marketable debt securities			
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	407,320	_	3,113,359
Total investment income	410,418	_	3,241,556
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	162	_	5,329
Earned by Development Fund			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	710		26,209
Marketable debt securities			
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	61,412	_	714,475
Total investment income	62,122	_	740,683
Total investment earnings (loss)	472,702		3,987,568
Total invested assets, beginning of period	109,524,817		127,247,157
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	5,417,285	_	(15,819,921)
Total invested assets, end of period \$	115,414,804	\$_	115,414,804

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 4/30/2010

	Asset Allocation		Market Values	Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	13.00%	9% - 17%	18,187,431.62	18.17%	-5.17%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	87.00%	79% - 95%	81,913,380.91	81.83%	5.17%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		100,100,812.53	100.00%	
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	100.00%		505,167.03	100.00%	0.00%
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	15.00%	8% - 22%	2,185,899.56	14.76%	0.24%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	85.00%	77% - 93%	12,618,954.43	85.24%	-0.24%
otal International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m)	100.00%		14,804,853.99	100.00%	